INTRODUCTION
O 1. PLLogo
O 2. PL Trophy

ARSENAL

O 3. Emblem
O 4. Szczesny
0 5. Sagna
06.Team 1/2
07.Team 2/2
0 8. Koscielny
0 9. Vermaelen
0 10. Gibbs

0 11. Oxlade-Chamberlain

0 12. Wilshere
0 13. Arteta
0O 14. Walcott

0 15. Cazorla (SP)

0 16. Cazorla
0 17. Podolski
0 18. Giroud

ASTON VILLA
0 19. Emblem
0 20. Guzan

0 21. Clark
022.Team 1/2
023.Team 2/2
0 24. Vlaar

0O 25. Dunne

0 26. Lowton
0 27. N'Zogbia
0 28. Ireland

0 29. Bannan
0 30. El Ahmadi

O 31. Benteke (SP)

0 32. Bent
0 33. Agbonlahor
O 34. Benteke

CHELSEA

O 35. Emblem
0 36. Cech

0 37. Cole
038.Team 1/2
039. Team 2/2
0 40. lvanovic
041. Luiz
042.Terry

0 43. Cahill

0 44. Lampard
0 45. Hazard

0 46. Mata

0 47. Hazard (SP)
0O 48. Ramires
0 49. Oscar

0 50. Torres

EVERTON

O 51. Emblem
0 52. Howard
0 53. Heitinga
0 54. Team 1/2
0 55. Team 2/2
0O 56. Baines

0 57. Coleman
0 58. Distin

0 59. Jagielka
0 60. Fellaini

0 61. Gibson

0 62. Neville

0 63. Jelavic (SP)
O 64. Pienaar
0 65. Jelavic

0 66. Mirallas

FULHAM

O 67. Emblem
0 68. Schwarzer
0 69. Hughes
070.Team 1/2
071.Team 2/2
0O 72. Hangeland
O 73. Riise

O 74. Riether

O 75. Duff

0O 76. Diarra

0O 77. Sidwell

0O 78. Petric

0 79. Berbatov (SP)

0 80. Ruiz
O 81. Berbatov
0 82. Rodallega

LIVERPOOL

O 83. Emblem
0O 84. Reina

O 85. Agger

0 86. Team 1/2
087.Team 2/2
0 88. Johnson
0 89. Enrique
0 90. Skrtel

0 91. Sterling
0 92. Downing
093. Allen

0 94. Gerrard
0 95. Suarez (SP)
0 96. Sahin

0 97. Suédrez

0 98. Borini

MANCHESTER CITY

0 99. Emblem
0 100. Hart

0 101. Clichy
0102.Team 1/2
0 103. Team 2/2
0O 104. Lescott
0 105. Kompany
0 106. Richards
0 107. Nasri

0 108. Barry

0 109. Silva

0 110. Touré

0 111. Tevez (SP)
0 112. Tevez

0 113. Balotelli
O 114. Aguero

MANCHESTER UNITED

0 115. Emblem
0 116. De Gea
0 117. Ferdinand
0 118. Team 1/2
0119. Team 2/2
0 120. Vidic

0 121. Evra

0 122. Kagawa
0 123. Valencia
0 124. Giggs

0 125. Scholes
0 126. Young

0 127. Van Persie (SP)

0 128. Nani
0 129. Van Persie
0 130. Rooney

NEWCASTLE UNITED

0 131. Emblem
0 132. Krul
0 133. Coloccini

0134

0141

.Team 1/2
0135.
0 136.
0 137.
0138.
0 139.
0 140.
. Cabaye
0 142.
0 143.
0 144.
0 145.
O 146.

Team 2/2
Williamson
S. Taylor
Santon

R. Taylor
Ben Arfa

Gutiérrez
Ben Arfa (SP)
Tioté

Cissé

Ba

NORWICH CITY

0 147.
0 148.
0 149.
. Team 1/2
0 151.
0 152.
0 153.
0 154.
. Bassong
0 156.
0 157.
0 158.
0 159.
0 160.
0 161.
0 162.

0150

0155

Emblem
Ruddy
Barnett

Team 2/2
Whittaker
Garrido
Martin

Hoolahan
Howson
Pilkington
Holt (SP)
Johnson
Snodgrass
Holt

TEAM KITS

0 163.
O 164.
0 165.
0 166.

0167

0169

0 170.
0171.
0172.

Arsenal/Aston Villa

Chelsea/Everton
Fulham/Liverpool

Manchester City & United
. Newcastle Utd./Norwich City
0 168.

QPR/Reading

. Southampton/Stoke City
Sunderland/Swansea City
Tottenham/West Bromwich
West Ham Utd./Wigan Athletic

INTERNATIONAL STARS

0173.
0 174.
0 175.
0 176.
0177.
0 178.
0 179.
0 180.

0181

0183

0188

0190

QUEENS PARK RANGERS
0 193.
0 194.
0 195.
0 196.

0197

Podolski (ARS)
El Ahmadi (AST)
Ivanovic (CHE)
Fellaini (EVE)
Petric (FUL)
Sahin (LIV)
Touré (MCl)
Kagawa (MNU)

. Cissé (NEW)
0 182.
. César (QPR)
0 184.
0 185.
0 186.
0 187.

Garrido (NOR)

Gorkss (REA)
Ramirez (SOU)
Begovic (STO)
Sessegnon (SUN)

. Sung-Yueng (SWA)
0 189.

Dempsey (TOT)

. Gera (WBA)
0191.
0192.

Vaz Te (WHU)
Figueroa (WIG)

Emblem
César
Ferdinand
Team 1/2

.Team 2/2
0 198.
0 199.
0 200.
0 201.

Bosingwa
Da Silva
Faurlin
Ji-Sung

PREMIER LEAGUE 2013 (Topps, England)

0 202. Granero

0 203. Diakité

0 204. Taarabt

0 205. Ji-Sung (SP)
0 206. Hoilett

0 207. Cissé

0 208. Zamora

READING

0 209. Emblem

0 210. McCarthy

0 211. Pearce
0212.Team 1/2
0213. Team 2/2

0O 214. Gorkss

0 215. Mariappa

0 216. Shorey

0 217. Leigertwood
0 218. Karacan

0 219. Kébé

0 220. McAnuff

0 221. Pogrebnyak (SP)
0 222. Le Fondre

0 223. Pogrebnyak
0 224. Roberts

SOUTHAMPTON

0 225. Emblem

0 226. Gazzaniga

0 227. Fox
0228.Team 1/2

0 229. Team 2/2

0 230. Hooiveld

0 231. Fonte

0 232. Clyne

0 233. Ward-Prowse
0 234. Lallana

0 235. Davis

0 236. Schneiderlin
0 237. Lambert (SP)
0 238. Do Prado

0 239. Rodriguez

0 240. Lambert

STOKE CITY

0 241. Emblem

0 242. Begovic

0 243. Huth

0 244.Team 1/2
0 245. Team 2/2
0 246. Shawcross
0 247. Wilson

0 248. Cameron

0 249. Whelan

0 250. Kightly

0 251. Adam

0 252. Etherington
0 253. Crouch (SP)
0 254. Owen

0 255. Crouch

0 256. Walters

SUNDERLAND

0 257. Emblem
0 258. Mignolet
0 259. O’Shea

0 260. Team 1/2
0 261. Team 2/2
0 262. Rose

0 263. Brown

0 264. Johnson
0 265. Sessegnon
0 266. Gardner
0 267. Larsson

0 268. McClean
0 269. Johnson (SP)




0 270. Cattermole
0 271. Saha
0 272. Fletcher

SWANSEA CITY

0 273. Emblem

0 274.Vorm

0 275. Rangel

0 276.Team 1/2
0277.Team 2/2
0 278. Williams

0 279. Flores

0 280. Britton

0 281. De Guzman
0 282. Michu

0 283. Hernandez
0O 284. Dyer

0 285. Vorm (SP)
0 286. Sung-Yueng
0 287. Routledge
0 288. Graham

TOTTENHAM HOTSPUR
0 289. Emblem

0 290. Friedel

0 291. Assou-Ekotto
0292.Team 1/2
0293.Team 2/2

0 294. Walker

0 295. Vertonghen
0 296. Gallas

0 297. Lennon

0 298. Bale

0 299. Parker

0 300. Dembélé

0 301. Bale (SP)

0 302. Dempsey

0 303. Defoe

0 304. Adebayor

WEST BROMWICH ALBION
0 305. Emblem

0O 306. Foster

0 307. McAuley

0 308. Team 1/2

0 309. Team 2/2

0 310. Olsson

0 311. Ridgewell

0 312. Mulumbu

0 313. Yacob

0 314. Morrison

0 315. Gera

0 316. Brunt

0 317. Odemwingie (SP)
0 318. Lukaku

0 319. Odemwingie

0 320. Long

WEST HAM UNITED
0 321. Emblem

0 322. Jaaskeldinen
0O 323. Demel

0 324.Team 1/2

0 325. Team 2/2

0 326. Collins

0 327. Reid

0 328. O’Brien

0 329. Tomkins

0 330. Jarvis

0 331. Nolan

0 332. Noble

0 333. Carroll (SP)
O 334. Diamé
0335.VazTé

0 336. Carroll

PREMIER LEAGUE 2013 (Topps, England)

WIGAN ATHLETIC
0 337. Emblem

0 338. Al Habsi

0 339. Boyce

0 340. Team 1/2
0 341. Team 2/2
O 342. Caldwell

O 343. Figueroa

O 344. Ramis

0 345. Alcaraz

O 346. Beausejour
0O 347. McArthur
0 348. Maloney

0 349. Al Habsi (SP)
0 350. McCarthy
0 351. Di Santo

0 352. Koné

In bold= shiny
Vet gedrukt= glimmend

SP= Star Player




